Contents

Preface
Glossary and Abbreviations

PART I

1. Introduction

PART II
. Gorbachev: New Man in the Kremlin
The First Phase of Soviet Reform, 19856
. Fundamental Political Change, 19879
. Reconstructing the Soviet Political System

S BN U R

PART III
6. Institutional Amphibiousness or Civil Society? The Origins
and Development of Perestroika

7. The Dismantling of the System and the Disintegration
of the State

8. Transnational Influences in the Transition from Communism
9. Ending the Cold War
10. Gorbachev and His Era in Perspective

Index

29
69
103
135

157

191
213
239
277

331



