## **Contents**

Preface		ix
Glo	Glossary and Abbreviations	
	PART I	
1.	Introduction	3
	PART II	
2.	Gorbachev: New Man in the Kremlin	29
3.	The First Phase of Soviet Reform, 1985-6	69
4.	Fundamental Political Change, 1987-9	103
5.	Reconstructing the Soviet Political System	135
	PART III	
6.	Institutional Amphibiousness or Civil Society? The Origins and Development of Perestroika	157
7.	The Dismantling of the System and the Disintegration of the State	191
8.	Transnational Influences in the Transition from Communism	213
9.	Ending the Cold War	239
10.	Gorbachev and His Era in Perspective	277
Ind	Index	